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Genba Sopanrao Moze Trust's 

51 

Civil Engineering Department 
Academic Year 2021-2022 

STADD -PRO COURSE ENROLLED STUDENTS LIST 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

|BANAGAR SHASHANK SHIVASHANKAR 
GAIKWAD RUTUJA JEEVA 
NALWADE ADITYA DEEPAK 

SHINDE HINDRAJ MILIND 
|AGJIL SHRIPAD MUKUNDRAO 

|AMBRE SAHIL NAGESH 
AMIT KUMAR 
BADGUJAR ASHUTOSH VIJAY 
BARVE SAKSHI NITIN 
BHALKE NIKHIL RAJKUMAR 

BHISE SAURABH SAMPAT 
BURUD AADESH SITARAM 
CHINCHOLI NAGESH SHIVSHARANAPPA 

|DESHMUKH MUKUND GAJANAN 
DHANGE ABHISHEK BHAGWAN 
DHANKUDE SWARAJ SUHAS 
DHAR 

DHEWADE CHAITANYA NARWIN 
|DHORE SUJAL SHAM 
|DIXIT SAISH SðNIL 
|GADE KAUSTUBH 

|GAIKWAD ABHIJEET SHANKAR 
|GAWALI ANIKET BAPU 

|GIRI NIKHIL AMVRUSHI 
|GUNDAL ANUJ CHANDRAKANT 
|INDORE AJAY JAGARNATH 
JADHAV DIPALI MARUTI 
JADHAV MAHADEV RAJENDRA 
JAGTAP KARAN SANJAY 
|KAMBLE SHWETA JAYANT 
|KARWADE PRAGATI PRAKASH 
KEDARI HARSHAD POPAT 

|KHUPSE VYANKTESH MURLIDHARRAO 
KIRVE POOJA BABAN 
KLAE ANIKET BANDU 

KOLEKAR YUVRAJ MOHAN 
KONDVILKAR JAGRUTI TUKARAM 

|LAGOTE SHAILESH RANGNATHRAO 
MAHATRE SHUBHAM BALU 

|MAKASARE SANKET MANOJ 
|NAGTILAK PRATHAMESH TANAJI 
|NAIK DATTA VENKATR�O 

NANGARE MADHRI NAMDEO 
OVHAL PRADNYA DILIP 

|PADULE MANGESH SAHEBRAO 
|PANDIT AKSHATA BALASAHEB 
|PATANKAR PRAJAKTA RAMCHANDRA 
PAVAL KARAN SUNIL 

|PAWAR PRACHODAY MAHADEV 
|PAWAR SAKSHI GOVIND 

PUNE-45 

Balewad 
PRINCIPAL 

Genba Sopanrao Moze College of Engg 
25/413. Balewadi, Pune 411 045 

SOUMK 

VIVEK 
|GADE SANKET SHAHAJI 



53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 
59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 
69 

70 

71 

72 
73 

75 
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82 

83 

84 

85 
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88 

89 

90 

91 

92 
93 
94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 
102 
103 
104 

105 
106 

PILLE SURAJ BALKRISHNA 
PISAL PRATHAMESH SUNIL 

PRADHI ROHAN KASHINATH 

RAJPUT AKSHAY MAHESH 
RAKSHE GAURAV DATTATRAY 

ROKADE PRAKASH VILAS 

SANAP HANUMANT SUKHDEV 
SARODE POOJA RAVINDRA 

|SATPUTE SNEHA JYOTIRAM 
SHAHA ANIKET MOHAN 

SHAIKH KASHAF EJAZ AHMED 

SHAIKH MUZIB AZIZ 
SHELAR PRATIK PRADIP 
SHINDE RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI 
SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT BARKUL 

SUTAR PRASAD GULAB 
TAKALE JITENDRA MAHENDRA 

TARE SHARAD RAMKRISHRAO 

|TAYDE CHAITANYA SANJAY 
TELMORE ANUPRIYA RAMESH 
UNDE SAHIL ASHOK 
VEDNERE ANANT PROMOD 

VETALE VIVEK SOPAN 
WAKADE PRANAV SANDEEP 

KEDARI HARSHAD POPAT 
SURYAWANSHI ABHISHEK BHANUDAS 
SURYAWANSHIRUSHIKESH RAJENDRA 
SANDEEP NEBBOOLAL PRAJAPATI 

CHAVAN RUTVI PRADEEP 
PHADE SHUBHAM KRUSHNAJI 

BHANGE SAIPRASAD SANJAY 
DHANGEKAR ABHISHEK MAHADEV 

GAURAV TAPKIR 
|ALKUNTE PRATIK SHANKAR 
ANDHALE PRUTHVIRAJ YUVRAJ 

ANIKET UDDHAV MANDHARE 

ANIMESH SANJAY NAGWANSHI 
BACHCHE SHAILESH VASANT 

BARKULE SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT 
BHAGWAT ADITYA GOPALA 
BHANAWASE SUJIT JOYTIRM 
BHELSAIKAR AJINKYA RAJU 
BIRADAR GAURAV DNYANESHWAR 
lCHAUDHARI DHIRAJ POPATRAO 
CHAVAN MANASI VITTHAL 

JCHAVAN SANGRAM MANSING 
|CHAVAN SURAJ RAMESH 

CHIPLUNKAR SAHIL SANJAY 

DESAI PO0JA DINKAR 
DUBALE ATHARV HANUMANT 
DUDHAL SHUBHAM SANJAY 

|GADEKAR SHRADDHA GAJANAN 
GAIKWAD NIKHlL VISHNU 
GANDHARE JANHAVI AJAY 
GHOGARE REVANSIDDHA NAMDEV 

0 
PÜNË45 
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116 
117 

118 

119 

120 
121 
122 

123 
124 

125 

126 
127 

128 

129 
130 

131 

132 

133 
134 
135 

GODAGE SAMEER SURESH 
GOLE SANJAY BABURAO 
GUNJAL SHIVRAJ BRAMANAND 
HAWALDAR SANKET BALKRUSHNA 
BAWANKAR AMIT DNYANESHWAR 
PAWAR RACHANA NANDRAM 
GADIWADD SWAPNIL TIPANA 
RAYMANE AKASH MACHHINDRANATH 
BIJAWE PRITI RAMDASRAO 
NAKHATE VANITA MARUTI 
JYOTI DNYANESHWAR RAJAPURE 

NEHARKAR DINESH BABASAHEB 
KUMBHAR RAJU ANNA 
KAMBLE RUSHIKESH SUDESHKUMAR 
MORE VANDANA BHAGWANRAO 
CHAVAN AVINASH REVAN 
GIR SWATI KHUSHAL 

DEVAKAR TANAJI TUKARAM 
|JADHAV PRATIK RAVINDRA 
GUNDAL CHANDRAKANT RAMDAS 
ADISHERLAWAR VITTHALNATH LAXMANRAO 
ARBUNE VAIBHAV PANDURANG 
BHAGAT RUSHIKESH HARISHCHANDRA 
BHANDARKAR GAURAV RAMLING 
DHADDE OMKAR ASHOK 
DHUMAL DISHA DASHARTH 
GAIKWAD AKSHAY SURESH 

GAVALI SHREYASH JAGDISH 
KADAM ANIKET MALHARI 

ProíShitpa 1Mahajan 
Faculty Coordinat Prof.Seema Shiyekar 

Head of theBepartmen 
CIVIL ENGINEERING Genba Sopanrao Moze Cotfege of Enginearing 25/1/3, Bal badi, Pune-411045 

EZGHS 
PUNE-45 

Balewað 

PRINCIPAL Genba Sopanrao Moze College of Engg 23/1/3 Bakewadi, Pune -411 046 



|A-1 

ROLL NO LAST NAME 

|A-2 

A-3 

A-4 

|A-5 
|A-6 

A-7 

A-8 
A-9 
A-10 

GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLECE OF ENGINEERING,Balewadi, Pune - 4110 

|A-11 

|A-12 
A-13 

A-14 

|A-16 

A-17 

A-18 

A-20 
A-21 
|A-22 
A-23 

A-24 

A-26 

|A-27 
A-28 

A-30 

A-31 
A-32 
|A-33 
A-34 
|A-35 

|A-36 
A-37 
A-39 
A-42 
|A-43 

A-44 
|A-45 

A-46 

SPOKEN TUTORIAL 0GIS TRAINING ENROLLED STUDENTS LIST 

|Alapure 
Bhosale 
Ghungrad 
Jadhav 

Khod 

Kulkarni 

Sharma 
sutar 

THAKARE 
Tonde 
wakade 

LONDHE 
ADSARE 

akulwad 

Bamane 
BANGI 

BANKAR 

bhokare 
BHOSALE 
BHOSALE 
Biradar 

|birajdar 
Borde 

bulbule 
Choudhari 
Dadar 

|DAGADE 
Deshmukh 
Deshmukh 

Deshpande 
Desle 

Dhankude 
|Valmiki 

Dherange 
Dighe 
dolas 
gaikwad 

Genba Sopanrao Moze Trust's 

Gaikwad 

Gaikwad 

Civil Engineering Department 
Academic Year 2021-2022 

FIRST NAME 
Rohan 
tejas 
Shrinivas 
|Suraj 
Jagdish 

MANALI 
Jitendra 
|sopan 
KRUSHNA 
rohit 

CLASS BE: A 

mahesh 

SIDDHI 
RISHIKESH 
akash 

Shreekant 
AAFTAB 

SHUBHAM 
praful 
ANIKET 

CHATURBHUJ 

Shubham 

shreyas 
Poojan 
Mangesh 
Balaji 
Digvijay 
|TEJAS 

Bharatbhushan 
prafull 
Yash 

Pranali 

Karan 

Suryakant 
Bhushan 
Rupesh 
|akash 
akash 

|Dhanesh 
|Rajesh 

MAIL ID 
rohanalapuremgm4@gmail.com 
tejasbhosale4080 @gmail.com 
gshri0000@gmail.com 

|Surajjadhav5469 @gmail.com 
ljagdishkhod892 @gmail.com 
Manalikulkarni2504@gmail.com 
jitendersharma84460@gmail.com 
Sopansutar20@gmail.com 
|krushnathakare5555@gmail.com 
rohitbhau6674@gmail.com 
maheshwakade7@gmail.com 
siddhilondhe2000@gmail.com 
rushikeshadsare4323@gmail.com 
akashakulwad@gmail.com 
shreekantbamane167@gmail.com 
aaftab27052000 @gmail.com 
shubhambankar05@gmail.com 
praffulbhokare123@gmail.com 
aniketbhosale9465@gmail.com 
bhosalechaturinfo@gmail.com 
shubham.biradar20@gmail.com 
shreyashgb123 @gmail.com 
poojanborde123@gmail.com 
mbulbule4@gmail.com 
balajichoudhari997@gmail.com |digvijaydadar1234@gmail.com 
tejasdagade@gmail.com 
bbdeshmukh26@gmail.com prafull.deshmukh 1998 @gmail.com 
ydeshpande36@gmail.com deslepranali@gmail.com 
dhankudekaran197@gmail.com valmikis249 @gmail.com 
dherangebhushan42 @gmail.com 
digherupesh7020 @gmail.com 
dolas.akash400@gmail.com 
akash49033@gmail.com 
Dhaneshgaikwad456@gmail.com rajeshgaikwad154@gmail.com 

ENGIN PUNE-45 

Balewa 

ERING 
PRINCIPAL Ganba Sopanrao Moze Coltegs of Engg 25M6, Balewad, Pune -411 045 



A-48 
A-49 
|A-50 
|A-51 

JA-52 

A-54 
A-55 
|A-57 

|A-58 

A-59 

|A-63 
A-64 

|A-65 
|A-67 
A-68 
|A-69 

|A-70 

|A-71 
|A-72 

|A-73 

|A-74 
A-75 
|A-76 
|A-77 

|A-78 
A-79 

GHUGE 
Golhar 
GORE 
ISHWARKATTI 
Jadhav 
Jadhay 
JAGTAP 
Kachhawa 
Kadu 

Kamble 

Katkar 
Kawale 

Kayasth 
Kute 

Nagdive 
|Ajay 
KHAJURE 
CHAUDHARI 
Surwase 

walanj 
Patil 

|Naikwade 
Patil 

|Sontakke 

KSHIRSAGAR 
|Ghan�ri 

Prof.Sneha Palled 
Spoken Tutorial Coordinator 

|LAXMAN 
Swati 

PRAJWAL 
PRADIP 

Eklavya 
|Swapnil 
ANIKET 

Devendrasing 
Jitendra 

|Prashant 
Rohan 
|Aniket 

|Soniya 
|Omkar 
|Ashutosh 
rathod 

ISHWAR 

|AKSHAY 

vidhyasagar 
nikhil 

Shubham 

Dhananjay 
Vishal 

|Shrikant 
AKSHAY 

Shivam 

laxmanghuge15@gmail.com 
|swatigolhar150@gmail.com 
goreprajwal264@gmail.com 
pradipkatti321 @gmail.com 

ON 

eklavyajadhav81@gmail.com 
jswapnil329@gmail.com 
shunjagtap@gmail.com 
devendrakac123 @gmail.com 
jitendrakadu2000@gmail.com 
prashantk.8491@gmail.com 
rohankatkar.rk18 @gmail.com 
aniketkawale.06®gmail.com 
soniyakayasth @gmail.com 
omkarkute22 @gmail.com 
ashutoshnagdive667@gmail.com 
ajayrathod9382 @gmail.com 
Khajure123 iu@gmail.com 
akshaychaudhari38752 @gmail.com 
Vsagaras93 @gmail.com 
nikhilwalanj19 @gmail.com 
sp1230571 @gmail.com 
dhananjaynaikwade307302 @gmail.com 
vishalpatil24997 @gmail.com 
shrikantsontakke108 @gmail.com 
|akshay.kshirsagar214@gmail.com 

|shivamghaneri1996@gmail.com 

Prof.Seema Shiyekar 
HOD Head of the Departien 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Genba Sopanrao Moze College of Engineering 
25/113, Balcwadi, Pune-411045 

PUNE-45 
Balewad 

AINEERI 

PRINCIPAL 
Gonba Sopanrao Moze Collegs of Engg 

25184, 8alewadi, Pune 41 045 



B-1 

ROLL N0 LAST NAME 

B-3 
B-4 

B-5 

B-6 

B-7 

B-8 

B-9 

B-10 

B-11 

B-12 

B-13 

B-14 

B-15 

B-16 
B-17 
B-18 

B-19 

B-21 

B-24 

8-25 

B-26 

B-27 

B-28 
B-29 
B-31 

B-32 
B-33 
B-34 

B-35 

B-36 
B-37 

B-38 
B-40 
B-41 

B-42 
B-43 
B-44 

SNDA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,Balewadi, Pune - 411045 

SPOKEN TUTORIAL OGIS TRAINING ENROLLED STUDENTS LIST 

|LANDAGE 
LOKHANDE 
MADAGE 

MAHALLE 
Manani 
Mane 

NAGANE 
NAGARGOJE 
NAIK 

NARSALE 
Navale 

Nishad 

|padage 
Padale 
Panchal 

pandit 
Patale 

Patange 
Patil 

PATIL 

Patil 

Patil 

PAWAR 
PAWSHERE 
PAYAL 

PURKAR 
Rasge 
RATHOD 
RUPEKAR 
salunke 
salunke 

|SANAP 

|SANAP 
|SANGALE 
SANGOLKAR 
|SHAH 

Genba Sopanrao Moze Trust's 

SHAH 
SHAIKH 

Civil Engineering Department 
Academic Year 2021-2022 

FIRST NAME 
SHUBHAM 

|Yogesh 
BHUSHAN 

PIYUSH 
Rahul 

Shreesh 

|AKSHAY 
|SONALI 

RUSHIKESH 
PRATAP 

Shubham 
Ramashish 
Abhijeet 

|Aditya 
|Akash 

Pratiksha 
Gajanan 
manoj 

|Akash 

SHWETA 
Tushar 
|Yogeshwar 
SOURABH 
|AMIT 

|KUNAL 

CLASS BB: B 

SOURABH 
Sayali 
DINESH 
|SAGAR 

PRAGALBHA 
samarth 

|AMOL 

|SANKET 
MAHESH 
SUMIT 
TANISH 
TEJAS 

SAMEER 

landageshubham987@gmail.com 
yogeshlokande1493@gmail.com 

Galewa 

E-MAIL ID 

bhushanmadage@gmail.com 
piyushmahalle786@gmail.com 

rahul.manani007@gmail.com 
shreeshmane30@gmail.com 
Jakshaynagane50@gmail.com 
sonalinagargoje828@gmail.com 
nrushikesh444@gmail.com 
narsalepratap68 @gmail.com 

nawaleshubham14@gmail.com 
ramashishnishad2000@gmail.com 
abhijeetpadage@gmail.com 
Jadityapadale1717@gmail.com 

|akashvpanchal@gmail.com 
panditpratiksha455 @gmail.com 
gpatale6959 @gmail.com 
manojpatange012@gmail.com 
akashmpatil1999@gmail.com 
shwetapatilaa1498 @gmail.com 
Pthushar9999 @gmail.com 
ypatil45349 @gmail.com 
pawarsaurabhv@gmail.com 
pawshere1997 @gmail.com 
|kunalrp14118@GMAIL.COM 
saurabh.purkar6998@gmail.com sayalirasge7500 @gmail.com 
dr292717@gmail.com sagarrupekar29 @gmail.com 
salunkepragalbha@gmail.com samarthsalunke1999@gmail.com amolksanap95@gmail.com sanketsanap177 @@gmail.com 
mahisangale27 @gmail.com 

|sumitsangolkar143 @gmail.com 
tanishs167@gmail.com 

GE OF 
tejasshaha16@gmail.com ssameer0220@gmail.com 

PUNE-45 PRINCIPAL 
CAnba Sopanrao Moze Colegs of Engg 

25MI3 Balewadi. Pune -411 045 



B-45 

B-46 

B-49 

B-50 

B-51 

B-52 

B-53 

B-54 

B-55 

B-56 

B-59 

B-61 

B-63 
B-64 

B-65 

B-67 
B-68 
B-69 

B-71 

B-72 

B-73 

B-74 
B-75 

B-76 

B-77 

B-79 

B-80 

B-81 

B-83 

SHARMA 
|SHARMA 
SHINDE 

|SHINDE 
SHINDE 
SHIROTE 

SONTAKKE 
SUL 

SUTAR 

SUTAR 
THORAT 
TIKORE 

Ukey 
WAGHMARE 
YADAV 

TANPURE 

Patil 

Yadav 

PAWAR 
BIDAVE 

KAMTHEKAR 

khedekar 
AMBORE 

JADHAV 

jadhav 
Dange 
Gaikwad 

BORADE 

Shitole 

Prof.Sneha Palled 

Spoken Tutorial Coordinator 

DEEPAK 
SUBODH 
KISHOR 
PALLAVI 
PANDURANG 

|SONHIRA 
VRUSHALI 

SNEHA 

|JAYESH 
MAYURESH 
AISHWARYA 

VAIBHAV 
|Vaishali 

ANIKET 

|AKSHAYA 

NIKITA 

Rohit 

Gaurav 

GAURAV 

SNEHAL 

VJAY 

shubham 
|AKSHAY 

|NIKHIL 
|kiran 
omkar 

Subham 
VAIBHAV 

Pradnyesh 

deeapksharma051523 @gmail.com 
Subhodsharma531@gmail.com 

kishorshinde313 @gmail.com 
|shindepallavi171 @®gmail.com 
Pandurangs1998@gmail.com 
sonashirote5@gmail.com 

|vrukshalis@gmail.com 
snehasul94@gmail.com 
ljayeshsutar333@gmail.com 
mayureshsutar000@gmail.com 
thorat.aishwarya0301199 7@gmail.com 
vaibhavtikore2018 @gmail.com 
rinkuukey44 @gmail.com 
aniketwaghmare096@gmail.com 
akshayayadav2698@gmail.com 
nikhita.tanpure@gmail.com 

|rohitrprohit950@gmail.com 
gauyadav.9 @gmail.com 

gauravpawar2998 

|snehalbidave 1999@gmail.com 

Balewad 

kamthekar2@gmail.com 
shubhamkhedekar64@gmail.com 
|amboreakshay1@gmail.com 
niksj9011@gmail.com 
kirandjadhav1432@gmail.com 
dangeomkar2000 @gmail.com 
gaikwadshubham83084 @gmail.com 
vborade999@gmail.com 

shitolepradnyesh 29 @gmail 

Prof.Seema Shiyekar 
HOD. Head of the Departmen 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 
Genba Sopanrao Moze College of Engineoring 

25/1/3, Balcwadi, Pune-411045 

PUNE-45 
GNEERM 

PRINCIPAL 
Ganba Sopanrao Moze Collegs of Eng 

25/3, Balewadi, Pune -411 045 



Sr.No. 
1SAHIL 

GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BALEWADI, PUNE-45 Academic Year -2021-22 
Department of Civil Engineering 

2VAISHALI 

3AMIT 

4RACHANA 

5}AKASH 

6VANITA 

RUSHIKESH 

8TANAJI 

9ABHISHEK 

First Name 

10|SANCHIT 

11|SHUBHAM 

12 RUTV 

13\ABHISHEK 

14|SHAILESH 

15)MANASI 
16|JANHAVI 

17| VAIBHAV 

18|JAYESH 

19|GANESH 
20|SAGAR 
21 PRADIP 

22RAHUL 
23 NIKHIL 

24\minal 
25|YASH 

26|OMKAR 
27|SHUBHAM 
28|AKSHAY 
29|VISHAL 
30|KAMLESH 
31| ROHIT 

QCAD Spoken Tutorial Course Appeared Students List 

32|SIDDHARTH 

KAMBLE 

UKEY 

Last Name 

BAWANKAR 

PAWAR 

RAYMANE 

NAKHATE 

KAMBLE 

DEVAKAR 

|ORASE 

|CHAUGULE 

SATAV 

CHAVAN 

DHANGEKAR 

BACHCHE 

CHAVAN 

|GANDHARE 

|JADHAV 

SAINDANE 

KADAM 

KORKE 

MATERE 

MORE 

DATIR 

|more 

RATHOD 

NAIK 

CHANDURE 

GAIKWAD 

GHODKE 

PATIL 

SABLE OEGEO 
.MOZE 

S. PUNE-4 

Batewaci 

sahil402424@gmail.com 

rinkuukey44@gmail.com 

amitbawankar84@gmail.com 

rachanab902@gmail.com 

|akashmr01@gmail.com 

vanitab17@gmail.com 

rushikesh7089@gmail.com 

tnjdevkar@gmail.com 

orase2757@gmail.com 

sanchitchaugule@gmail.com 

Email Id 

shubhamsatav132@gmail.com 

rutvichavanp@gmail.com 

abhidhangekar@gmal.com 

shaileshbachche@gmail.com 

manasichavhan17@gmail.com 

janhavig66@gmail.com 

|vaibhavjadhav627@gmail.com 

jayeshsaindane1999@gmail.com 

|kadamg49@gmail.com 

sagark8jun@gmail.com 

pradipmatere 1998@gmail.com 

more8055@gmail.com 

ndatir123@gmail.com 

minalmore25@gmail.com 

yashrathod2798@gmail.com 

omkarn0112@gmail.com 

vaibhavchandure949@gmail.com 
|72163457f@gmail.com 
vishalghodke2016@gmail.com 
patilkamlesh828@gmail.com 
|rohitsable5055@gmail.com 
72163512b@gmail.com 

YEcIPAL Genba SiANGtRALollege of Engg. Genha SERBalewadi, Pune -411 05 



Sr.No. 

GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF NGINEERING, BALEWADI, PUNE-45 

1 VAISHALI 

2RACHANA 

3/SWAPNIL 

4|AKASH 

5/VANITA 

6RUSHIKESH 

7TANAJI 

8|ABHISHEK 

9)SHUBHAM 

10)RUTVI 

11|ABHISHEK 

12 MANASI 

13|VAIBHAV 

14| GANESH 

15|SAGAR 
16 RAHUL 

17|NIKHIL 

18|OMKAR 

19|AKSHAY 
20 VISHAL 

21|AKSHAY 
22| PRITI 

Academic Year -2021-22 

Department of Civil Engineering 
Latex spoken Tutorial Students List 

First Name 
UKEY 

PAWAR 

GADIWADD 

RAYMANE 

NAKHATE 

KAMBLE 

DEVAKAR 

|ORASE 

Last Name 

SATAV 

CHAVAN 

DHANGEKAR 

CHAVAN 

JADHAV 

KADAM 

KORKE 

MORE 

DATIR 

NAIK 

GAIKWAD 

GHSMOZA KS-KSAGARN 
NDRALE 

h0110 

Email Id 
rinkuukey44@gmail.com 

rachanab902@gmail.com 

|swapnil.gadiwadd9@gmail.com 
Jakashmr01@gmail.com 

vanitab17@gmail.com 

rushikesh7089@gmail.com 

|tnjdevkar@gmail.com 

orase2757@gmail.com 

shubhamsatav132@gmail.com 

rutvichavanp@gmail.com 

abhidhangekar@gmail.com 

manasichavhan17@gmail.com 

|vaibhavjadhav627@gmail.com 

kadamg49@gmail.com 

sagark8jun@gmail.com 

rmore8055@gmail.com 

ndatir123@gmail.com 

omkarn0112@gmail.com 

72163457f@gmail.com 

vishalghodke2016@gmail.com 
|kshirsagarakshay8663@gmail.com 

pritindrale72163526b@gmail. com 
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GENBA SOPARAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BALEWADI, PUNE A FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

2021-22 - Python Course Student List Sr No Name of Student 
1 INGAWALE ADITYA BHANUDAS 
2 CHAUDHARI ADITYA KISHOR 
3 ADKURKAR SANIKA BALU 
4 ALABNUR HRISHIKESH RAVI 
5 MANGADE ANUJA VIRUPAN 
6 AWATE OMKAR APPAJI 
7 BADE ISHWAR ASHOK 
8 BAGAL SANKET ANIL 
9 BALKAWADE SUDESH DEVIDAS 
10 ROHAN BARKADE 
11 BHOR SHRIKANT NAVNATH 
12 CHASKAR AADESH SURESH 
13 CHAUHAN HARDIK BIPINKUMAR 
14 CHAVAN GAYATRI ANIL 
15 CHAVAN SURAJ SAYAJIRAO 
16 CHOPADE PRANJALI SANDIP 
17 DAVHALE VAIBHAV DNYANESHWAR 
18 DESAI SUYOG APPASAHEB 
19 DHAKTODE HARSHAL BRAMHADEV 
20 FAND PRATIKSHA DEVIDAS 
21 FIRAKETOSHITVIJAY 
22 FUTANE ROHIT DNYANESHWAR 
23 GAIKWAD SHUBHAM DATTATRAY 
24 ROHAN DAMODHAR GAME 
25 GATKAL SHUBHAM DATTATRAY 
26 GITE SHREYAS DATTATRAY 
27 GOGAWALE VEDANTVIJAY .,,,.- r=-~ l--..::.,_-4---------------------------/:;,;:/.~ ,,.._.-r:"t:. ":'3; ~G -::;~, 1--.=2=.8-1,G=.O:..:N.::J--AR--I--P __ AL __ LA_V_I_M_A_N_O_J --:--------------------t,,n1/~.'\~~~:{;,..., -, -... ~, ig JYOTI EKNATH INGALE ' (j ~/ r,, J'{," 

1--z.:...-i.:.:..=..::..::::.:.:.:..:.:..:.:..:.:..:..:;.;..;.:.::,__ __________________ ft-'.Jii'rl;.__~!.~ -~, 30 VAIBHAVI VINAYAK INGULKAR u. i I'-~ m 1 
1-..:.::..-1,.:.:..::;=.;.:_.:.:.,:_~~;;.;_;_,_;;_ __________________ --;t7.V~--j s;:: l .f- i 31 ITHAPE SAKSHI RAM .~: \ 

1.\\7.'-. -~ 
32 JADHAV TUSHAR MACHHINDRA \.\. ~,'- .~ 33 KADAM SHUBHAM NANDU "'~0~ 310~ , 34 KADAM SHUBHANKAR SHRIKANT 
35 KADAM VYANKATESH SHRIHARI 
36 KALE VAISHNAVI DATTATRAYA 
37 SONAWANE KALPESH PRAMOD 
38 KAMBLE VAISHNAVI SURESH 
39 OMKAR PRAKASH KANADE 
40 KHEDKAR ANIRUDDHA GAHININATH 
41 KACHARE YOGESH APPA 

- - -----------



2021-22 - Python Course Student List 
Sr No Name of Student 

42 BIDE APEKSHA VILAS 
43 YAWATKAR SHWETA GAJANAN 
44 SAWANT Y ASH SANJAY 
45 GORE OM PURUSHOTTAM 
46 SAINDORE SHRAVANI PRAMOD 
47 BOKDE DHRUV SUNIL 
48 SARODE LOKESH RAMESH 
49 KHANDAGALE ABHISHEK YUVRAJ 
50 BAGADE SHANTANU RAMESH 
51 MISTARI SAKSHI GANESH 
52 DHANGAR VIVEK JAi KUMAR 
53 GAIKWAD SHRIKANT GANESH 
54 AGHICHA NIKITAJITENDRA 
55 SHIN DE VISHAL VISHNU 
56 WAGH KETAN UMESH 
57 SURALKAR KRISHNA YOGESH 
58 SUPEKAR PRITHVIRAJ VISHWAS 
59 PATILSRUSHTI DNYANESHWAR 
60 DHAMDHERE GAURAV PRAVIN 
61 WADILE ABHISHEK RAJU 
62 MURGE KIRTI VISHWAS 

. 63 LODHE SHARAYU DNYANESHWAR ~. " ,,.,, 64 YADAV AKANKSHA RAMESH ff,_<,J-/ I • :?4~'• 
;~-KHANDIZODE MAITREY PRAMOD 7~7 0 65 

....... (',. •(. 

~I - v 66 JADHAV ROHIT SIDDHARTH 
I,• J I • . /; : 67 GHOGARE SH RI KANT JAG DISH 'Qi , /· 68 RATHOD NITA SHIVAJI .... 

69 SADANANDE SHARDA CHANDRAKANT ~I/ }~ -;i, 

70 MOGLE KOMAL ASHOK 
71 SHEDGE PRANAV PRAMOD 
72 SHAIKH JASMEEN SAMEER 
73 KAGDE NIKHIL BIBHISHAN 
74 PATIL DEVRAJ PRAVIN 
75 RAUT HARSHAL GANESH 
76 CHOKHAT KAI LAS PANDURANG 
77 JEJURIKAR PRANIT PRAVEEN 
78 BADHE RUTIK PRAVIN 
79 GAIKWAD TANMAY PRASAD 
80 KOSHTI ATHARVA RAMAKANT 
81 MANDEKAR SIDDHI RAH UL 
82 WANGANE OMKAR RAMESH 
83 KHEDKAR SAIPRASAD BABASAHEB 
84 KOPNAR GAYABAI BHIMA 
85 KSHIRSAGAR RAMKRISHNA BALASAHEB 
86 KUMBHAR OM RAJU 
87 MALI HARSHADA HANMANT 



2021-22 - Python Course Student List 
Sr No Name of Student 

88 MANISH RAJ 
89 MEHTRESONALSUBHASH 
90 MESHRAM AMAN SANJAY 
91 ARYAN VIJAY MOHITE 
92 MOHITE RAVIRAJ DILIP 
93 MOHITE SHAMBHURAJE CHANDRAKANT 
94 MORE ADITYA AMIT 
95 MULAY SARVESH RAJENDRA 
96 MULLA ABDULMATIN ABDULHAMID 
97 MUNDKAR SAKSHI SHIVAJI 
98 MUNDKAR SAMIKSHA SHIVAJI 
99 NANGARE RAVI SANJAY 
100 NIKAM VAISHNAVI GOVARDHAN 
101 NALAWADE ESHA DEEPAK 
102 NIMBALKAR VISHWAJEET HEMANTKUMAR 
103 OMBALE KANCHAN GANPAT 
104 PACHANGE KARAN GAJANAN 
105 PAGAR TUSHAR SUNIL 
106 PALVE KAMLINI MAHADEV 
107 SNEHAL RAMESH PATHARE 
108 PATIL PRITESH BHALCHANDRA 
109 PATIL RUPIKA CHHABILDAS 
110 PATIL SHRADDHAJAYANT 
111 PAWAR AYUSHA MAHENDRA 
112 PAWAR PRATHMESH SHIVAJI 
113 PAYMODE ARTI RAMESH 
114 PUNDE AKSHAY BHAURAV 
115 ROUNAK MISHRA 
116 JADHAV SAHIL SATYAVAN 
117 SAKPAL VAISHNAVI SANJAY 
118 SALLE JAVA NANASO 

SALUNKESUSHANTSUBHASH ;;;;.-~ 119 ..-_R\NG .~- , ... 120 SALVE NIKHIL NAVNATH ;;:'3'/ • c:;.t, liiJ I '•l 121 RAH UL NANABHAU SHELKE ~-. 
\ l·). ) f7i I 122 SH ELKE TUSHAR BALAJI 0 ,,. . i 
\:ji I:..,-,.-: 123 SIDDHESH MAHENDRA MENGADE / .C-.•: . ' t---,_,/. <-:> 

~/( 
. 124 SINGH KOMAL SUSHILKUMAR 

~J 3ZQ.~ 125 WADGAONKAR VISHAL VIVEK 
126 WAGH ISHWAR RAJENDRA 
127 WARUDE VARUN SUNIL 
128 SAYYAD YASAR AJIJ 
129 TATE PARTH PANDURANG 
130 SARTHAK JALINDAR TAPKIR 
131 JADHAV DIPAK VITTHAL 
132 BOBADE BHARAT! SHIVSHANT 
133 WAGH PRAVIN ADINATH 

• 
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Sr No Name of Student 
134 NIMSE HARSHAD SANTOSH 
135 PATIL DIVYA CHANDRAKANT 
136 GARJE PRATAP DEVIDAS 
137 WAKADE SNEHA SHUKLKUMAR 
138 PATIL SHUBHAM PATIL 
139 SHINDE KUNAL BAPUSAHEB 
140 JADHAVAKANKSHA KISAN 
141 DATIR SACHIN VISHNU 
142 JADHAV RUTVIK SUNIL 
143 GANJURE ROHIT RAJESH 
144 ANGRE PRATIK SUJIT 
145 PAWALE BIPIN RAMKISAN 
146 BHAVANA SANJAY GAIKWAD 
147 KALYANI SUPRIYA RANDHIR 
148 KANAM SOHAM SUDHIR 
149 GUNJAL SAMRUDDHI SAN DIP 
150 KIRANGE OM PRAVIN 
151 SANDE JUNAID SHAKIL 
152 PATIL KUNAL RAJENDRA 
153 KSHIRSAGAR VEDANT SANTOSH 
154 PATIL SAKSHI CHANDRAKANT 
155 GHODKE OMKAR SOMINATH 
156 TALHAHODA 
157 JAGTAP VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI 
158 RAKHUNDEPRACHIABASAHEB 
159 NAMRATA NARESH HIWALE 
160 RASAL ADITYA SHASHIKANT 
161 RANADIVE PRATHAMESH RAJENDRA 
162 PATIL LAKSHA KAILASH 
163 DIXIT TEJASHREE RAVI NORA 
164 SWARAJ KHANDERAO MANDHARE 
165 PATIL SHUBHAM MANOHAR 
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